Cobolt AB   |   Solna, Sweden   |   PHONE +46 8 545 912 30   |   FA X +46 8 545 912 31   |   E-MAIL info@cobolt.se   |   www.coboltlasers.com
D ATA  S H E E T    |    D 0 3 5 0 - G   |  M A R C H  2 0 1 8
• 	 CW output power up to 3 W in a perfect beam
• 	 Ultra-robust, hermetically sealed packages
• 	 Ultra-low noise
• 	 355 nm, 457nm, 491 nm, 515nm, 532 nm, 561 nm, 640nm, 660 nm and 1064 nm
• 	 Up to 24 months warranty, unlimited hours
High power, single frequency, CW diode pumped lasers

tidsie
Heat sink with external fiber coupling
Model number structure
CDRH / CE
(key switch for ON/OFF)
OEM
(Autostart mode)
RS-232 wavl-05-01-pwr-500 wavl-05-01-pwr-600
USB wavl-05-01-pwr-700 wavl-05-01-pwr-800
Warranty 12 months, unlimited hours : ZoukTM , TwistTM , FandangoTM and BoleroTM
24 months, unlimited hours : CalypsoTM,  SambaTM, JiveTM, FlamencoTM, and RumbaTM
ZoukTM TwistTM CalypsoTM Fandango TM SambaTM JiveTM BoleroTM FlamencoTM RumbaTM
Product Wavlength 355 457 491 515 532 561 640 660 1064
Center Wavelength and accuracy (nm) 354.8 ± 0.3 457.0 ± 0.3 491.5 ± 0.3 514.8 ± 0.3 532.1 ± 0.3 561.2 ± 0.3 639.6 ± 0.3 659.6 ± 0.3 1064.2 ± 0.6
Available Power Levels (mW)
10
20
100
200
200 300
500
1000
1500
200
300
500
500
100
300
500
500
1000
2000
3000
Noise, 20 Hz - 20 MHz (pk-pk) < 2% < 5% < 2% < 1% < 7 % < 1%
Noise, 20 Hz - 20 MHz (rms) < 0.2% < 0.5% < 0.2% < 0.1% < 1 % < 0.1%
Long-term stability (8 hrs ± 3°C) < 2%
Beam divergence (full angle, mrad) < 0.8                                      < 1.2 < 1.4 < 1.5 < 1.6
Spatial mode (TEM00) M2 < 1.1
Beam diameter at aperture (µm)                                       700 ± 50 1000 ± 50
Spectral linewidth (FWHM) < 1 MHz
Wavelength stability (after warm-up) < 2pm over ±2°C and 8hrs
Beam symmetry at aperture > 0.90:1 > 0.95:1
Beam pointing stability (over 10-40°C) < 10 µrad/°C,  typical 5 µrad/°C
Polarization ratio (linear, vertical) > 100:1
Total system power consumption < 63 W, typical 30W
Operating temperature 10 °C - 40 °C
Maximum laser head baseplate temp. 50 °C 45 °C 50 °C
Heat sink thermal resistance Recommended
0.2 K/W 0.18 K/W* 0.2 K/W
Laser head dimensions      [mm]
                                                     [inches]
125 x 70 x 45
4.9 x 2.8 x 1.8
Controller dimensions        [mm]
                                                     [inches]
190 x 72 x 28
7.5 x 2.8 x 1.1
Communication RS-232 or USB
* Thermal resistance specified at 35°C ambient temperature, in all other cases this value is calculated based on the maximum ambient temperature of 40°C
Cobolt AB   |   Solna, Sweden   |   PHONE +46 8 545 912 30   |   FA X +46 8 545 912 31   |   E-MAIL info@cobolt.se   |   www.coboltlasers.com
D ATA  S H E E T    |    D 0 3 5 0 - G   |  M A R C H  2 0 1 8
 55mm
2,17in
 115mm
4,53in
 M4 Clearence hole (x4)
Reference points
 106mm